
FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

No. Item Description
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address Of Bidder Bid Amount Date of Bidding

1 Sardines 904,500.00 Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal 904,500.00 4/7/2017

2 Corned Beef  987,660.00 Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal 987,660.00 4/7/2017

3 Meat Loaf  626,940.00 Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal 626,940.00 4/7/2017

4 Coffee 36's  508,900.00 Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal 508,900.00 4/7/2017

5 Plastic Bag, Large, 100's 30,000.00 Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal 30,000.00 4/7/2017

6 Plastic Bag, Medium, 100's 25,000.00 Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal 25,000.00 4/7/2017

7 Sacks 24,000.00 Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal 24,000.00 4/7/2017

8 Office Supplies 1,449,078.30 Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal 1,449,078.30 4/20/2017

9 Janitorial Supplies 1,614,781.00 Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal 1,614,781.00 4/20/2017

10
AUV, FB Body, 2500 CC Diesel, M/T with 3 

years LTO Registration
1,663,040.00 Freeway Motor Sales of Cabanatuan Corp. Mr. Jose Antonio G. Veneracion 1,663,040.00 4/20/2017

11 Security Services 3,100,000.00 JG Security and Investigation Agency Mr. Jesus Geocaba Guban 3,060,000.00 5/9/2017

Medical Gallery Trading Company Ms. Elva E. Espino 1,088,640.00 6/9/207

Midway Drug & Medical Supplies Ms. Remilou S. Buenavista 3,512,920.00 6/9/207

RLT Drug Ms. Ruby Rosenda L. Tugade 999,859.00 6/9/207

Multi-Gas Corporation Mr. Honorio C. Ty 1,373,730.00 6/9/207

Ferma Mr. Fernando P. Requinio 1,497,386.00 6/9/207

Lexicon Drug Mr. Felix G. Viernes 1,800,738.40 6/9/207

Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal 1,001,406.00 6/9/207

Drugs & Medicines 17,374,403.40

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

PROVINCE OF ISABELA

       2nd  Quarter, CY __2017___

12



No. Item Description
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address Of Bidder Bid Amount Date of Bidding

Euro Med Ms. Ma. Cristina April S. Santos 2,983,648.00 6/9/207

RANA Pharmaceutical, Inc. Ms. Roselle S. Co 1,097,376.00 6/9/207

Coleen MC Commercial Drugstore Ms. Rosalinda R. Pagulayan 2,001,183.00 6/9/207

Medical Gallery Trading Company Ms. Elva E. Espino 2,643,574.50 6/9/207

Midway Drug & Medical Supplies Ms. Remilou S. Buenavista 7,846,210.00 6/9/207

RLT Drug Ms. Ruby Rosenda L. Tugade 2,900,370.00 6/9/207

Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal 3,009,440.00 6/9/207

RANA Pharmaceutical, Inc. Ms. Roselle S. Co 2,900,387.00 6/9/207

Total 47,550,767.20

(SGD.)  ATTY. FRANCIS JAMES E. MEER

 BAC Vice-Chairman

MS. ELSA M. PASTRANA

BAC Member

MS. CHERRY BAGAY-GREGORIO

BAC Member

             BAC Member

(SGD.) DR. ANGELO C. NAUI, DVM.

Drugs & Medicines12

BAC Chairman              BAC Member

BAC Member

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(SGD.) MR. RODRIGO T. SAWIT ATTY. NOEL MANUEL R. LOPEZ

19,299,981.50 13 Medical Supplies

17,374,403.40 

(SGD.) ENGR. VIRGILIO S. LORENZO


